

Desert Heights Charter Schools

5821 W. Beverly Lane Glendale, AZ 85306 (602) 896-2900 | www.dhschools.org

COYOTE COMMUNITY REFERRAL REWARD PROGRAM DESERT HEIGHTS SCHOOLS INFORMATION FORM

Date		
Your Name		
First Name(s)	Last Name(s)	
Your Address		-
City State	Zip	-
Cell Phone	Home Phone	100
	to refer the following family for po Iren in the Desert Heights Schools C	
Name		
First Name(s)	Last Name(s)	
Address		<u>Q</u>
CityState	Zip	4
Cell Phone	Home Phone	
Each Child's Name).
		ė.
	For Desert Heights Staff use only:	
Check only if student(s) were enrolled	(list student(s)):	
☐ Desert Heights Charter School	·	
☐ Desert Heights Preparatory Ad	cademy Enrolled	
☐ Desert Heights Preschool Enro	olled	
Received by DH Staff Member	Date	



Desert Heights Charter Schools

5821 W. Beverly Lane Glendale, AZ 85306 (602) 896-2900 | www.dhschools.org

COYOTE COMMUNITY REFERRAL REWARD PROGRAM DESERT HEIGHTS SCHOOLS

For EVERY Family Referral that enrolls, your family account will receive a \$75.00 credit that may be applied to:

- DHCS/DHPA Sports Fees
- DHC Only Sponsored Club/After School Activity Fees
 - Field Trips
 - Transportation
 - Yearbook
 - In Stock School Store Items (Agenda, t-shirt, lanyards, water bottles)

Please note...This program is ongoing. Reward does NOT apply for students enrolling into a grade level where there is a current waiting list.

Referral Reward form must accompany enrollment.

Referral Rewards must be used within 1 calendar year of being applied to a family's account.